Retreat Evaluation Form

Stakeholder Committee, August 2013
1. Please rate how well used your time was throughout today’s agenda 
(“5” meaning “very well used” to “1” meaning “not used well at all”)
	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Openings
	
	
	
	
	

	Stakeholder Committee 101
	
	
	
	
	

	What’s Your Group?
	
	
	
	
	

	Agenda Topics Identification
	
	
	
	
	

	Agenda Topics Plan Development
	
	
	
	
	

	Who Are You?
	
	
	
	
	

	Committee Infrastructure
	
	
	
	
	

	Group Member Expectations
	
	
	
	
	

	Teamwork
	
	
	
	
	


2. What did you find most meaningful about this retreat?

3. What do you think could be improved?

4. What appreciations or suggestions do you have for the facilitator?

5. What feedback do you have on logistics like the location, food, rooms, etc?

6. General comments (Please use back of page as needed)
